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GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM
HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE DEPARTMENT

COVID-19 BULLETIN

STATUS OF STATE SURVEILLANCE OF COVID-19 05.1.2021 last 24 hours 5:00PM
As per data received from Integrated Diseases Surveillance Programme (IDSP)

S.No Category Newly added on
Date: 05.1.2021

1 Number of persons screened
2  COVID-19 SAMPLE TESTED
Outside Mizoram
Zoram Medical College(ZMC)
Truenat — PCR, Mizoram
Rapid Antigen Test
Total no. of Samples tested
3  NUMBER OF CONFIRMED POSITIVE CASES
Guwahati Medical College
RT-PCR, ZMC, Falkawn
Truenat — PCR, Mizoram
Rapid Antigen Test
Total no. of COVID-19 Confirmed positive

4 Number of positive cases Hospitalized

https://health.mizoram.gov.in/post/covid-19-bulletin-050121

383

390
145
386
921

11

11

Cumulative till
Date: 05.1.2021

2,10,971

58
91,707
16,281
74,226

1,82,272

2,580
648
1005
4,234

4,234

12
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5  Number of persons discharged 5 4,153
6 Number of active cases 11 73
7 Number of death due to COVID-19 0 8

SD/-Dr.F.Lallianhlira
Principal Director
Health & Family Welfare Department
Mizoram
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